
INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES ON B. ARCH MERIT LIST 

1. THE ROUND OF ADMISSION SHALL BE CONDUCTED ON 9TH AUGUST 

2024 (FRIDAY) AT 9.30 A.M. AT DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION, PORVORIM.CANDIDATES ARE REQUESTED TO REPORT AT  

9 A.M. FOR THE ROUND OF ADMISSIONS TO B.ARCH. 

 

2. ALL CANDIDATES ON THE MERIT LIST NEED TO ATTEND THE SAME IN 

PERSON, ALONG WITH ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED AND 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD, TO AVAIL ADMISSIONS 

 
ABBREVIATIONS USED IN MERIT LIST 

CC -  CASTE CERT.  

RC/BON - RESIDENCE/BONAFIDE CERT.  

MS - DIPLOMA MARK SHEET  

LC/TC - LEAVING/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE  

EC/MC - ELIGIBILITY /MIGRATION CERT.  

IC -  PROPER INCOME CERT.  

NA - NOT APPLICABLE  

NTSC- NATA SCORE CARD 

NTC – NATA ADMIT CARD 

PBC- PARENT’S BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

GPMC- GRANDPARENT’S MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 

E - ELIGIBLE  

PE - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE 
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1 9025 240002531 GEN SANAVI DESAI F 23-10-2006 93 81 87 93 445 500 89.00 NA 168 261 87.00 44.50 42 86.50 168 93 E

2 9018 240007726 GEN DIVISHKA PEREIRA F 13-08-2006 92 77 71 85 422 500 84.40 NA 164 233 77.67 42.20 41 83.20 164 85 E

3 9039 240003874 GEN SEZNIO DA CUNHA M 27-11-2006 92 85 95 81 91 522 600 87.00 NA 146 261 87.00 43.50 36.5 80.00 146 81 E

4 9045 240002749 GEN TANUSHREE TAPADIA F 18-10-2006 74 71 79 65 443 600 73.83 NA 170 215 71.67 36.92 42.5 79.42 170 65 E

5 9028 240002631 GEN OBC VIJESH AJIT TARI M 10-06-2002 NA 1089 1500 72.60 172 0 0.00 36.30 43 79.30 172 0 E

6 P2913 240010358 GEN NEHA MANJU LAL F 26-09-2006 90 79 84 77 87 417 500 83.40 NA 146 240 80.00 41.70 36.5 78.20 146 77 E

7 29002 240006187 GEN RUTANIA CIRA JUDITH RODRIGUES F 14-08-2006 92 72 74 94 64 468 600 78.00 NA 155 210 70.00 39.00 38.75 77.75 155 64 E

8 P48903 240009992 GEN+EWS TRISHA TULSHIDAS KALANGUTKAR F 12-05-2006 88 85 84 93 76 517 600 86.17 NA 136 245 81.67 43.08 34 77.08 136 76 E

9 9024 240003441 GEN OBC-C SONIYA SHRIKANT HARMALKAR F 25-06-2003 NA 1205 1500 80.33 145 0 0.00 40.17 36.25 76.42 145 0 E CC(CREAMY LAYER)

10 9020 240003469 GEN+EWS FAZAL A. PATEL M 04-07-2003 NA 1125 1500 75.00 151 0 0.00 37.50 37.75 75.25 151 0 E EWS

11 9017 240002075 GEN ZOHA SHAIKH F 05-09-2006 80 71 67 92 67 439 600 73.17 NA 153 205 68.33 36.58 38.25 74.83 153 67 E

12 9030 240000030 GEN SIYA AMITH KAMAT F 30-01-2006 82 71 90 60 462 600 77.00 NA 145 221 73.67 38.50 36.25 74.75 145 60 E

13 29004 240024175 GEN AADI ALIAS MHALASA GOURISH VERNEKAR F 22-08-2006 74 49 56 54 410 600 68.33 NA 162 159 53.00 34.17 40.5 74.67 162 54 E

14 9046 240006227 GEN SHRAVANI ABHIJIT PRABHU F 18-02-2006 94 68 72 62 389 500 77.80 NA 142 202 67.33 38.90 35.5 74.40 142 62 E

15 9019 240002376 GEN OBC SHUBHAM SANJEEV NAIK CHOPDENKAR M 21-10-2002 NA 1099 1500 73.27 151 0 0.00 36.63 37.75 74.38 151 0 E

16 9013 240008231 GEN JAGDISH SHEKHAR SHIRODKAR M 03-12-2005 83 68 63 62 453 600 75.50 NA 146 193 64.33 37.75 36.5 74.25 146 62 E

17 22907 240006169 GEN PURVA DEEPAK NERURKAR F 24-08-2006 85 65 78 75 70 437 600 72.83 NA 151 213 71.00 36.42 37.75 74.17 151 70 E

18 29013 240004958 GEN ST BLECIA GOMES F 01-07-2006 93 78 87 79 72 409 500 81.80 NA 132 244 81.33 40.90 33 73.90 132 79 E EC

19 9002 240000212 GEN ANALIZ SILVEIRA F 19-08-2006 87 72 78 86 48 449 600 74.83 NA 142 198 66.00 37.42 35.5 72.92 142 48 E

20 29006 240007329 GEN LISHA MANESH RAIKAR F 31-03-2006 80 67 66 55 399 600 66.50 NA 158 188 62.67 33.25 39.5 72.75 158 55 E

21 29012 240008274 GEN PURVI UMESH PEDNEKAR F 19-05-2006 80 50 47 54 394 600 65.67 NA 159 151 50.33 32.83 39.75 72.58 159 54 E

22 P32903 240008019 GEN OBC AARTH KALIDAS SATARKAR M 22-07-2006 91 58 62 57 95 450 600 75.00 NA 140 177 59.00 37.50 35 72.50 140 57 E

23 39001 240004761 GEN MAHI ABHIJIT SADHALE F 30-11-2006 77 55 56 82 35 402 600 67.00 NA 155 146 48.67 33.50 38.75 72.25 155 35 E

24 P45901 240007899 GEN RADHA KAMALAKAR BARVE F 22-01-2006 83 56 59 78 41 413 600 68.83 NA 150 156 52.00 34.42 37.5 71.92 150 41 E

25 9035 240000016 GEN OBC KANAKA KANHOBA NAIK F 26-06-2006 83 76 68 82 62 435 600 72.50 NA 142 206 68.67 36.25 35.5 71.75 142 62 E

26 9041 240000657 GEN KIMBERLY BERNADETTE FERNANDES F 20-10-2006 80 58 65 82 33 390 600 65.00 NA 156 156 52.00 32.50 39 71.50 156 33 E

27 P5909 240006188 GEN OBC SAMIYA SHAMSUNDAR MANDREKAR F 01-03-2004 81 64 53 75 47 414 600 69.00 NA 147 164 54.67 34.50 36.75 71.25 147 47 E

28 29005 240005153 GEN SWIZEL AVREL PEREIRA F 29-11-2006 92 67 70 75 67 464 600 77.33 NA 129 204 68.00 38.67 32.25 70.92 129 67 E

29 49004 240004777 GEN OBC NIDHI AJIT SHIRODKAR F 27-09-2006 87 61 61 48 414 600 69.00 NA 145 170 56.67 34.50 36.25 70.75 145 48 E

30 9001 240004688 GEN TRUSHA AJAY JOSHI F 16-10-2006 74 59 64 82 56 416 600 69.33 NA 144 179 59.67 34.67 36 70.67 144 56 E

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 1 of 10
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 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

31 22904 240026707 GEN JADEN ROSS REBELLO M 01-05-2006 84 66 64 50 73 337 500 67.40 NA 146 180 60.00 33.70 36.5 70.20 146 50 E NTSC

32 28901 240028078 GEN SANJEET MANISH NAIK M 26-03-2006 73 56 74 78 38 398 600 66.33 NA 148 168 56.00 33.17 37 70.17 148 38 E NSC,NTSC

33 42903 240011960 GEN AKANKSHA ARVIND SHETGAONKAR F 12-12-2005 81 60 67 49 69 403 600 67.17 NA 145 176 58.67 33.58 36.25 69.83 145 49 E

34 9055 240024781 GEN VED AJAY GOVEKAR M 14-04-2003 61 65 60 61 397 600 66.17 146 186 62.00 33.08 36.5 69.58 146 61 E NTC

35 9011 240000801 GEN OBC AZAD CHANDRASEN VISHWAKARMA M 15-08-2005 NA 1030 1500 68.67 141 0 0.00 34.33 35.25 69.58 141 0 E CC

36 9010 240000959 GEN SHIKHA YATIN TERGAONKAR F 20-08-2005 81 52 63 44 414 600 69.00 NA 134 159 53.00 34.50 33.5 68.00 134 44 E

37 P32901 240027109 GEN SOHAM ALIAS GIRVAN AMBUDKAR M 27-11-2006 75 55 58 49 55 362 600 60.33 NA 151 162 54.00 30.17 37.75 67.92 151 49 E NTSC(LATEST)

38 9029 240014707 GEN+EWS NAIK SEJAL JIVAN F 23-09-2000 70 51 54 59 33 352 600 58.67 1032 1500 68.80 134 138 46.00 34.40 33.5 67.90 134 33 E EWS

39 9054 240031313 GEN KARTHIK MAHADEV CHAVAN M 18-11-2004 83 60 59 50 72 324 500 64.80 NA 141 169 56.33 32.40 35.25 67.65 141 50 E EC,MC

40 32902 240000448 GEN HERAMB MANGUESH KERKAR M 10-11-2006 67 63 72 61 76 398 600 66.33 NA 137 196 65.33 33.17 34.25 67.42 137 61 E

41 9012 240002132 GEN SAMARAH DE SOUZA F 16-01-2006 64 50 55 39 73 352 600 58.67 NA 152 144 48.00 29.33 38 67.33 152 39 E NTSC(LATEST)

42 29011 240004953 GEN+EWS KANISHKA SHAILESH SHINDE F 26-11-2006 83 60 64 67 43 396 600 66.00 NA 137 167 55.67 33.00 34.25 67.25 137 43 E RC/BON(1-4TH)

43 P8903 240025246 GEN ST ALYNA DSILVA F 26-10-2003 80 62 64 82 448 600 74.67 NA 119 126 42.00 37.33 29.75 67.08 119 0 E NSC,NTC,NTSC

44 29001 240006151 GEN SOUMYA DAMODAR SAWANT F 20-05-2006 70 48 48 33 362 600 60.33 NA 147 129 43.00 30.17 36.75 66.92 147 33 PE

45 29009 240008109 GEN OBC SIDDHI SANJEEV NAIK F 01-09-2005 82 49 58 42 382 600 63.67 NA 140 149 49.67 31.83 35 66.83 140 42 E

46 9058 240033026 GEN SAHAR SHABBIR HUSSAIN F 13-08-2006 89 58 70 72 41 402 600 67.00 132 169 56.33 33.50 33 66.50 132 41 E

47 9003 240015359 GEN NEHA SUNIL SAWANT F 13-05-2006 80 64 68 72 51 420 600 70.00 NA 126 183 61.00 35.00 31.5 66.50 126 51 E

48 P18901 240010458 GEN NISHA PRAKASH KAMKAR F 04-03-2006 70 60 62 71 43 385 600 64.17 NA 137 165 55.00 32.08 34.25 66.33 137 43 E SA,NSC

49 9049 240012929 GEN DENRICK SEAN D'SOUZA M 24-06-2006 65 61 66 40 381 600 63.50 NA 138 167 55.67 31.75 34.5 66.25 138 40 E

50 9021 240002415 GEN ANGEL MICHELE MASCARENHAS F 06-09-2002 NA 969 1500 64.60 135 0 0.00 32.30 33.75 66.05 135 0 E

51 9033 240012613 GEN DIYA DAMAJI KOKARE F 20-09-2006 80 50 41 45 53 320 600 53.33 NA 156 136 45.33 26.67 39 65.67 156 45 E NTSC,NTC

52 P8902 240019186 GEN KSHITIJ SANDIP GAUNS M 20-01-2006 79 65 61 78 44 402 600 67.00 NA 128 170 56.67 33.50 32 65.50 128 44 E NSC

53 5905 240004512 GEN+EWS KRUTIKA NARESH DESAI F 11-04-2006 77 61 56 74 46 389 600 64.83 NA 132 163 54.33 32.42 33 65.42 132 46 E EWS,NTC,NTSC

54 5910 240027795 GEN SHREYASH S TENDULKAR M 29-07-06 80 50 43 71 39 358 600 59.67 NA 141 132 44.00 29.83 35.25 65.08 141 39 E

55 P22906 240001830 GEN PARUL SHEKHAR DALVI F 23-10-2006 76 61 64 57 53 376 600 62.67 NA 135 178 59.33 31.33 33.75 65.08 135 53 E

56 18902 240015797 GEN ST OYSTEIN GHISLAIN COLACO M 24-10-2006 89 57 75 88 50 359 500 71.80 NA 116 182 60.67 35.90 29 64.90 116 50 E NTSC,MC

57 P2905 240022928 GEN GAURI SAGAR KITTUR F 26-04-2006 78 57 53 35 51 360 600 60.00 NA 139 145 48.33 30.00 34.75 64.75 139 35 E

58 49001 240003384 GEN NOLAN ANTONIO MENDONCA M 20-09-2006 77 55 56 39 372 600 62.00 NA 135 150 50.00 31.00 33.75 64.75 135 39 E

59 9031 240000203 GEN KEITH SAVIO COSME COSTA M 09-05-2006 64 61 48 41 50 311 600 51.83 NA 155 150 50.00 25.92 38.75 64.67 155 41 E

60 P2909 240024750 GEN OGA ANANYA K BIJOY F 31-03-2005 76 71 78 72 381 500 76.20 NA 105 221 73.67 38.10 26.25 64.35 105 72 E

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 2 of 10
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 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

61 9004 240014588 GEN SAMIYA SHAH F 22-04-2006 71 54 49 69 34 333 600 55.50 NA 146 137 45.67 27.75 36.5 64.25 146 34 E

62 12903 240013496 GEN PURNIMAA PRATAPSINGH RAJPUTH F 04-12-2006 95 66 70 49 57 337 500 67.40 NA 122 185 61.67 33.70 30.5 64.20 122 49 E

63 29003 240001629 GEN ISHAN MANGIRISH SINAI KAKODKAR M 28-12-2005 62 59 61 45 353 600 58.83 NA 139 165 55.00 29.42 34.75 64.17 139 45 E

64 9005 240012031 GEN ST GAURI CHANDRAKANT KUTTIKAR F 04-10-2006 71 55 57 74 41 376 600 62.67 NA 129 153 51.00 31.33 32.25 63.58 129 41 E

65 9032 240004021 GEN ANYA ZISEL CARDOZ F 25-05-2006 84 65 54 40 55 359 600 59.83 NA 134 159 53.00 29.92 33.5 63.42 134 40 E

66 9007 240002148 GEN JOANNE FILOMENA AFONSO F 29-10-2005 NA 964 1500 64.27 125 0 0.00 32.13 31.25 63.38 125 0 E

67 9042 240002611 GEN SACHI MANIKSHA SHET F 14-12-2005 NA 918 1500 61.20 129 0 0.00 30.60 32.25 62.85 129 0 E

68 12902 240017457 GEN KAITLYN VLORA FERNANDES F 05-04-2006 76 62 69 48 63 318 500 63.60 NA 123 179 59.67 31.80 30.75 62.55 123 48 E EC-ENGG.

69 9015 240008021 GEN ST ALYSIA DSILVA F 22-03-2005 NA 901 1500 60.07 130 0 0.00 30.03 32.5 62.53 130 0 E

70 19001 240023342 GEN+EWS ASTRIDA ELTREZ CARDOSO F 25-07-2006 83 49 56 65 54 385 600 64.17 NA 121 159 53.00 32.08 30.25 62.33 121 54 E

71 P5906 240028062 GEN BHUMI ANAND PARDESHI F 04-12-2005 72 73 76 82 74 446 600 74.33 NA 100 223 74.33 37.17 25 62.17 100 74 E

72 29008 240011031 GEN HAFSA SHAIKH F 03-10-2005 82 53 57 56 42 340 600 56.67 NA 135 152 50.67 28.33 33.75 62.08 135 42 E

73 P35901 240001314 GEN SARTHI ARUN VEERSHET F 01-06-2006 69 72 74 71 49 406 600 67.67 NA 113 195 65.00 33.83 28.25 62.08 113 49 E NTC

74 42901 240003620 GEN OBC TRISHA ARJUN NAIK F 20-02-2006 83 46 49 59 36 354 600 59.00 NA 130 131 43.67 29.50 32.5 62.00 130 36 E

75 8901 240010737 GEN OBC VISHAKA YEMU BANAULIKAR F 13-05-2006 74 46 53 48 48 341 600 56.83 NA 134 147 49.00 28.42 33.5 61.92 134 48 E

76 9009 240023501 GEN+EWS DISHANK DEEPAK PADWAL M 08-04-2006 58 65 63 50 55 355 600 59.17 NA 129 178 59.33 29.58 32.25 61.83 129 50 E

77 9008 240003528 GEN OBC SHAIVI GURUDATTA PHADTE F 31-05-2006 66 54 46 52 71 331 600 55.17 NA 135 152 50.67 27.58 33.75 61.33 135 52 E IC

78 29007 240025915 GEN WINONA DORA COLACO F 03-07-2006 75 58 43 55 41 353 600 58.83 NA 127 142 47.33 29.42 31.75 61.17 127 41 E

79 9056 240000979 GEN YASIN AHMED BABAJAN BUDHASAB M 12-06-2004 64 57 54 57 74 385 600 64.17 116 168 56.00 32.08 29 61.08 116 57 E

80 2903 240013654 GEN OBC KRISHAY GOPIKANT SHIRODKAR M 04-04-2006 68 47 49 47 48 330 600 55.00 NA 133 144 48.00 27.50 33.25 60.75 133 48 E

81 8906 240028307 GEN MOHINI MISHRA F 02-02-2006 76 60 53 67 37 375 600 62.50 NA 116 150 50.00 31.25 29 60.25 116 37 E

82 49003 240013950 GEN OBC VEDIKA PREMANAND NAIK F 08-11-2006 74 39 44 68 34 340 600 56.67 NA 127 117 39.00 28.33 31.75 60.08 127 34 E

83 9006 240011637 GEN OBC ROHIT SANJIV LINGUDKAR M 06-07-2006 78 44 52 36 58 341 600 56.83 NA 126 132 44.00 28.42 31.5 59.92 126 36 E BC,NTSC

84 P12901 240024833 GEN TANISH PARESH ASOLKAR M 31-07-2006 77 59 62 55 64 327 500 65.40 NA 108 176 58.67 32.70 27 59.70 108 55 E NTC

85 P35905 240010932 GEN OBC TACITA ANTAO F 23-12-2005 74 46 55 59 34 332 600 55.33 NA 124 135 45.00 27.67 31 58.67 124 34 E JSC

86 9027 240012739 GEN ST JEEYA MANORAI KHOLKAR F 25-04-2006 65 46 54 39 341 600 56.83 NA 121 139 46.33 28.42 30.25 58.67 121 39 E

87 9022 240004338 GEN OBC MAMTA TULSHIDAS GAWANDI F 20-04-2005 54 46 59 38 53 334 600 55.67 NA 119 143 47.67 27.83 29.75 57.58 119 38 E CC(LATEST)

88 9023 240004373 GEN SHIVANI SANTOSH PEDNEKAR F 24-05-2005 NA 930 1500 62.00 106 0 0.00 31.00 26.5 57.50 106 0 E

89 48901 240011043 GEN RAISA LAURA SILVEIRA F 05-10-2006 76 57 56 68 40 366 600 61.00 NA 107 153 51.00 30.50 26.75 57.25 107 40 E

90 9047 240014032 GEN OBC SAMIKSHA SANDESH MANDREKAR F 13-08-2006 75 52 53 37 341 600 56.83 NA 112 142 47.33 28.42 28 56.42 112 37 E

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 3 of 10
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 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

91 9034 240000632 GEN OBC SANISHA VINAYAK SIMEPURUSHKAR F 09-02-2006 79 48 51 33 55 335 600 55.83 NA 113 132 44.00 27.92 28.25 56.17 113 33 E

92 9038 240012229 GEN SHREYA RAM KRIPAL TIWARI F 20-04-2006 69 39 46 30 44 295 600 49.17 NA 126 115 38.33 24.58 31.5 56.08 126 30 PE
NI,MS,LC,RC/BON(1-

4TH),NTSC(LATEST)

93 38901 240004601 GEN SANIKA TULSHIDAS DESAI F 15-09-2006 76 41 53 59 38 321 600 53.50 NA 117 132 44.00 26.75 29.25 56.00 117 38 E NSC

94 P5901 240012957 GEN ARYA ASHISH DESAI F 22-08-2004 88 50 51 65 23 413 600 68.83 NA 85 124 41.33 34.42 21.25 55.67 85 23 PE MS,NI,LC,NTSC

95 49002 240005276 GEN VED PADMANABH GHADI M 09-12-2005 60 41 43 47 40 289 600 48.17 NA 125 124 41.33 24.08 31.25 55.33 125 40 PE LC

96 9037 240023390 GEN OBC DISHA KISHOR SALGAONKAR F 01-06-2006 77 50 54 51 38 333 600 55.50 NA 110 142 47.33 27.75 27.5 55.25 110 38 E CC(LATEST)

97 9044 240000548 GEN OBC KOLE RISHIKASH GOKULDAS M 13-11-1994 NA 758 1500 50.53 119 0 0.00 25.27 29.75 55.02 119 0 E

98 9051 240014767 GEN SANCHITA SHIVANAND NAIKGAONKAR F 14-11-2006 49 39 37 39 33 265 600 44.17 NA 130 109 36.33 22.08 32.5 54.58 130 33 PE

99 9036 240011914 GEN ARJUN RAJESH SAHANI M 11-11-2006 58 40 43 62 36 295 600 49.17 NA 119 119 39.67 24.58 29.75 54.33 119 36 E

100 P55901 240031668 GEN OBC ARYA ARVIND NAIK M 09-01-2006 52 52 51 54 44 302 600 50.33 NA 115 147 49.00 25.17 28.75 53.92 115 44 E NTC,NTSC

101 9026 240010597 GEN VINIT PANDURANG GAONKAR M 11-06-2006 67 50 40 37 293 600 48.83 NA 116 127 42.33 24.42 29 53.42 116 37 PE

102 39002 240000559 GEN OBC SHREYA RAJESH HALDANKER F 03-07-2006 69 43 52 28 38 291 600 48.50 NA 116 123 41.00 24.25 29 53.25 116 28 PE MS,NI,LC,CC

103 9050 240023379 GEN ARMAN ANWERBHASHA ALLIKATTI M 04-03-2006 52 48 48 36 41 279 600 46.50 NA 109 132 44.00 23.25 27.25 50.50 109 36 PE

104 9052 240030752 GEN+EWS SHRUTI GAJANAN RAIKAR F 29-05-2002 NA 770 1500 51.33 97 0 0.00 25.67 24.25 49.92 97 0 E NTC,NTSC

105 9043 240003418 GEN OBC DINIKA DEEPAK MUNANKAR F 16-02-2003 NA 781 1500 52.07 94 0 0.00 26.03 23.5 49.53 94 0 E
MS,CC,LC/TC,IC,NTC,NTSC, 

RC(LATEST)

106 22903 240018020 GEN KAUSTUBH SHRINIWAS FAL DESSAI M 03-06-2006 58 47 56 37 318 600 53.00 NA 91 140 46.67 26.50 22.75 49.25 91 37 E

107 P5908 240010653 GEN SC DURVA MATONDKAR F 12-08-2006 76 51 51 54 29 261 500 52.20 NA 91 131 43.67 26.10 22.75 48.85 91 29 PE MS,NTC,NAC,LC,NI

108 9016 240005804 GEN+EWS KARUNA MAHESH RAWOOL F 03-10-2004 NA NA 125 0 0.00 0.00 31.25 31.25 125 0 PE
MS DIPLOMA (SEM- VI), LC/TC, 

EWS,IC,NTC,NTSC

109 9048 240008607 GEN OBC CHETAN BHAGWAN PEDNEKAR M 08-11-2003 NA NA 103 0 0.00 0.00 25.75 25.75 103 0 PE
DIPLOMA MS(SEM-VI),LC, 

RC/BON(11TH-12TH),CC(LATEST)

110 2906 GEN RADNI SANJEEV AMONKAR F 19-10-2006 90 91 87 81 81 NA NA 259 86.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 81 PE NTC,NTSC

111 2904 GEN SHAUN AGNEL FERNANDES M 10-09-2005 92 87 79 77 97 NA NA 243 81.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 77 PE NTC,NTSC

112 2912 GEN V U VEDHASHREE F 13-02-2007 90 73 85 81 70 NA NA 228 76.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 70 PE NTC,NTSC

113 P5903 GEN OBC-C DEVASHRI NISHAKANT ASNODKAR F 12-01-2006 79 61 46 68 62 NA NA 169 56.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 62 PE NTSC,NTC,CC-CREAMY LAYER

114 P2914 GEN OBC CHIRAAG NILESH CHARI M 11-12-2005 88 71 76 60 NA NA 207 69.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 60 PE NTC,NTSC

115 P25901 GEN ANISH DAYANAND DESSAI M 16-09-2006 85 66 76 75 55 NA NA 197 65.67 0.00 ##### ##### 0 55 PE NTC,NTSC

116 P8904 GEN ADITI MAHESH SHETYE F 25-04-2006 88 86 84 98 53 502 600 83.67 NA 223 74.33 41.83 ##### ##### 0 53 PE NTC.NTSC

117 2908 GEN OBC RIDDHI VIJAY NAIK F 21-07-2006 82 72 64 50 66 NA NA 186 62.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 50 PE CC,NTC,NTSC

118 P8905 GEN OBC SANIYA SHEKHAR POLLE F 17-04-2006 82 60 70 75 50 421 600 70.17 NA 180 60.00 35.08 ##### ##### 0 50 PE NTC,NTSC,CC(LATEST)

119 42904 GEN+EWS ARYAN BHANU NAIK M 23-05-2006 72 72 57 49 65 NA NA 178 59.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 49 PE NTSC,NTC

120 38902 GEN ST SAINA RAMCHANDRA GAONKAR F 30-07-2006 69 51 49 46 48 351 600 58.50 NA 148 49.33 29.25 ##### ##### 0 48 PE JSC,NTSC,NTC,RC/BON,IC

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 4 of 10
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DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024
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COURSE: ARCHITECTURE

 NATA 

SCORE

M
ER

IT
 N

O
.

FO
R

M
 R

EG
 N

O

N
A

TA
 A

P
P

LI
C

A
TI

O
N

 N
O

.

C
A

T-
1

C
A

T-
2

C
A

T-
3

C
A

T-
4

NAME

G
EN

D
ER

D
O

B

EN
G

P
Y

C
H B
Y

M
A

C
S/

B
T/

IT
%

X
II

 P
M

X
* 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

X
II

 A
G

G

X
II

 M
A

X

%
X

II

D
IP

LO
M

A
 A

G
G

D
IP

LO
M

A
 M

A
X

 M
A

R
K

S

%
 D

IP
LO

M
A

B
ES

T 
O

F 
N

A
TA

 S
C

O
R

E 

O
B

TA
IN

ED

P
M

X

%
P

M
X

%
 X

II
/D

IP
 O

U
T 

O
F 

5
0

%
 N

A
TA

 S
C

O
R

E 
O

U
T 

O
F 

5
0

ST
A

G
E 

1
: 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

5
0

%
 X

II
/D

IP
 +

 5
0

%
 N

A
TA

ST
A

G
E 

2
:

  N
A

TA
 S

C
O

R
E

ST
A

G
E 

3
 :

  X
II

 M
A

TH
S

EL
IG

IB
IL

IT
Y

REMARKS

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

121 P2915 GEN OBC ANUJA DEVENDRA PATIL F 26-03-2006 56 55 52 46 NA NA 153 51.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 46 PE NTC,NTSC

122 P5902 GEN TISHA TUSHAR MAHADESHWAR F 10-12-2005 81 57 62 82 46 409 600 68.17 NA 165 55.00 34.08 ##### ##### 0 46 PE NTC,NTSC

123 9014 GEN GODRIC JOSEPH STANLEY RODRIGUES M 01-05-2006 81 68 65 68 45 389 600 64.83 NA 178 59.33 32.42 ##### ##### 0 45 PE NTC,NTSC

124 2902 GEN OBC SAI SANDIP NAIK M 17-08-2006 76 58 54 45 61 NA NA 157 52.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 45 PE NTC,NTSC

125 2901 GEN JOVIAL TEO PEREIRA M 30-08-2006 72 61 50 58 43 NA NA 154 51.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 43 PE NTC,NTSC

126 P5907 GEN DEVANG MANOHAR MAHALE M 16-01-2006 74 59 65 72 43 NA NA 167 55.67 0.00 ##### ##### 0 43 PE NTC

127 22901 GEN OBC DEEPRAJ DILIP NAIK M 20-11-2006 61 54 46 39 336 600 56.00 NA 139 46.33 28.00 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC,PHOTO

128 P22905 GEN ST NYNOSHKA SHWELLE FURTADO F 07-03-2006 68 54 49 39 50 NA NA 142 47.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC

129 P35903 GEN OBC SAVALO SANJAY SHET M 06-10-2006 58 52 50 57 39 321 600 53.50 NA 141 47.00 26.75 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC,NAC

130 P2916 GEN MOHAMAD JUNED CHUDIGHAR M 04-12-2005 49 40 43 38 268 600 44.67 NA 121 40.33 22.33 ##### ##### 0 38 PE NTC,NTSC

131 8908 240001862 GEN OBC VIDHI VASUDEV VAINGANKAR F 28-12-2005 77 47 50 56 37 340 600 56.67 NA 134 44.67 28.33 ##### ##### 0 37 PE

132 P22902 GEN DEANNE GRETCHEN MARTINS F 18-05-2006 66 42 50 49 36 305 600 50.83 NA 128 42.67 25.42 ##### ##### 0 36 PE NTC,NTSC

133 42902 GEN PRADHYUMNA VINOD PALYEKAR M 16-11-2006 59 40 46 36 53 NA NA 122 40.67 0.00 ##### ##### 0 36 PE NTC,NTSC,MS(NAME CORRECTION)

134 P5904 GEN ADITRI ASHISH KALANGUTKAR F 09-10-2006 83 34 45 73 36 346 600 57.67 NA 115 38.33 28.83 ##### ##### 0 36 PE NI,MS,LC,NTSC,NTC

135 P32904 GEN SHRINIKET SUBHASH PRABHU M 07-03-2006 65 49 53 35 NA NA 137 45.67 0.00 ##### ##### 0 35 PE NTC,NTSC

136 P2910 GEN YASH SAMEER WACHASUNDAR M 12-10-2006 65 44 44 34 305 600 50.83 NA 122 40.67 25.42 ##### ##### 0 34 PE NTC,NTSC

137 2911 GEN OBC VIGNESH DAMU NAIK M 18-04-2006 78 43 43 33 305 600 50.83 NA 119 39.67 25.42 ##### ##### 0 33 PE NTC, NTSC

138 P5911 GEN SANISHA SUMANT MANERIKAR F 22-06-2006 71 37 43 51 33 306 600 51.00 NA 113 37.67 25.50 ##### ##### 0 33 PE CC(OUTSIDE GOA),NTC,NTSC

139 P35902 GEN NILAY AMEYA USGAONKAR M 15-09-2006 69 42 48 48 33 307 600 51.17 NA 123 41.00 25.58 ##### ##### 0 33 PE NTC,NTSC

140 P8907 GEN+EWS SAUDA SHAIKH F 01-12-2006 77 43 51 72 33 345 600 57.50 NA 127 42.33 28.75 ##### ##### 0 33 PE NTC,NTSC

141 P48904 240018232 GEN HARSHITA NARESH HALDANKAR F 04-05-2006 70 43 55 58 33 344 600 57.33 NA 131 43.67 28.67 ##### ##### 0 33 PE NTC,NTSC

142 P5912 GEN DEEPAK PANDIT M 09-11-2005 55 38 43 40 30 255 600 42.50 NA 111 37.00 21.25 ##### ##### 0 30 PE NI,MS,LC,NTSC,NTC

143 P35904 GEN ST CHAITALI SURESH GAWADE F 38971 57 46 47 41 30 284 600 47.33 NA 123 41 23.667 ##### ##### 0 30 PE NI,MS,LC ,NTC,NTSC

144 2907 GEN VEDIKA KRISHNA KUMBHAR F 38841 65 44 42 43 23 271 600 45.17 NA 109 36.333 22.583 ##### ##### 0 23 PE NTC,NTSC,NI,MS,LC

145 P22908 240026819 GEN OBC SAARTH SADANAND BHANDARI M 38873 53 26 34 23 229 600 38.17 NA 83 27.667 19.083 ##### ##### 0 23 PE NI,MS,LC,NTC,NTSC

146 48902 GEN OBC RIYA SIDDARTH HARMALKAR F 38080 75 56 60 68 407 600 67.83 NA 116 38.667 33.917 ##### ##### 0 0 PE NTSC,NSC,NTC,NAC

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 5 of 10
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DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024
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1 9028 240002631 GEN OBC VIJESH AJIT TARI M 10-06-2002 NA 1089 1500 72.60 172 0 0.00 36.30 43.00 79.30 172 0 E

2 9024 240003441 GEN OBC-C SONIYA SHRIKANT HARMALKAR F 37797 NA 1205 1500 80.33 145 0 0.00 40.17 36.25 76.42 145 0 E CC(CREAMY LAYER)

3 9019 240002376 GEN OBC SHUBHAM SANJEEV NAIK CHOPDENKAR M 37550 NA 1099 1500 73.27 151 0 0.00 36.63 37.75 74.38 151 0 E

4 P32903 240008019 GEN OBC AARTH KALIDAS SATARKAR M 38920 91 58 62 57 95 450 600 75.00 NA 140 177 59.00 37.50 35.00 72.50 140 57 E

5 9035 240000016 GEN OBC KANAKA KANHOBA NAIK F 38894 83 76 68 82 62 435 600 72.50 NA 142 206 68.67 36.25 35.50 71.75 142 62 E

6 P5909 240006188 GEN OBC SAMIYA SHAMSUNDAR MANDREKAR F 38047 81 64 53 75 47 414 600 69.00 NA 147 164 54.67 34.50 36.75 71.25 147 47 E

7 49004 240004777 GEN OBC NIDHI AJIT SHIRODKAR F 38987 87 61 61 48 414 600 69.00 NA 145 170 56.67 34.50 36.25 70.75 145 48 E

8 9011 240000801 GEN OBC AZAD CHANDRASEN VISHWAKARMA M 38579 NA 1030 1500 68.67 141 0 0.00 34.33 35.25 69.58 141 0 E CC

9 29009 240008109 GEN OBC SIDDHI SANJEEV NAIK F 38596 82 49 58 42 382 600 63.67 NA 140 149 49.67 31.83 35.00 66.83 140 42 E

10 42901 240003620 GEN OBC TRISHA ARJUN NAIK F 38768 83 46 49 59 36 354 600 59.00 NA 130 131 43.67 29.50 32.50 62.00 130 36 E

11 8901 240010737 GEN OBC VISHAKA YEMU BANAULIKAR F 38850 74 46 53 48 48 341 600 56.83 NA 134 147 49.00 28.42 33.50 61.92 134 48 E

12 9008 240003528 GEN OBC SHAIVI GURUDATTA PHADTE F 38868 66 54 46 52 71 331 600 55.17 NA 135 152 50.67 27.58 33.75 61.33 135 52 E IC

13 2903 240013654 GEN OBC KRISHAY GOPIKANT SHIRODKAR M 38811 68 47 49 47 48 330 600 55.00 NA 133 144 48.00 27.50 33.25 60.75 133 48 E

14 49003 240013950 GEN OBC VEDIKA PREMANAND NAIK F 39029 74 39 44 68 34 340 600 56.67 NA 127 117 39.00 28.33 31.75 60.08 127 34 E

15 9006 240011637 GEN OBC ROHIT SANJIV LINGUDKAR M 38904 78 44 52 36 58 341 600 56.83 NA 126 132 44.00 28.42 31.50 59.92 126 36 E BC,NTSC

16 P35905 240010932 GEN OBC TACITA ANTAO F 38709 74 46 55 59 34 332 600 55.33 NA 124 135 45.00 27.67 31.00 58.67 124 34 E JSC

17 9022 240004338 GEN OBC MAMTA TULSHIDAS GAWANDI F 38462 54 46 59 38 53 334 600 55.67 NA 119 143 47.67 27.83 29.75 57.58 119 38 E CC(LATEST)

18 9047 240014032 GEN OBC SAMIKSHA SANDESH MANDREKAR F 38942 75 52 53 37 341 600 56.83 NA 112 142 47.33 28.42 28.00 56.42 112 37 E

19 9034 240000632 GEN OBC SANISHA VINAYAK SIMEPURUSHKAR F 38757 79 48 51 33 55 335 600 55.83 NA 113 132 44.00 27.92 28.25 56.17 113 33 E

20 9037 240023390 GEN OBC DISHA KISHOR SALGAONKAR F 38869 77 50 54 51 38 333 600 55.50 NA 110 142 47.33 27.75 27.50 55.25 110 38 E CC(LATEST)

21 9044 240000548 GEN OBC KOLE RISHIKASH GOKULDAS M 34651 NA 758 1500 50.53 119 0 0.00 25.27 29.75 55.02 119 0 E

22 P55901 240031668 GEN OBC ARYA ARVIND NAIK M 38726 52 52 51 54 44 302 600 50.33 NA 115 147 49.00 25.17 28.75 53.92 115 44 E NTC,NTSC

23 39002 240000559 GEN OBC SHREYA RAJESH HALDANKER F 38901 69 43 52 28 38 291 600 48.50 NA 116 123 41.00 24.25 29.00 53.25 116 28 PE MS,NI,LC,CC

24 9043 240003418 GEN OBC DINIKA DEEPAK MUNANKAR F 37668 NA 781 1500 52.07 94 0 0.00 26.03 23.50 49.53 94 0 E
MS,CC,LC/TC,IC,NTC,NTSC, 

RC(LATEST)
25 9048 240008607 GEN OBC CHETAN BHAGWAN PEDNEKAR M 37933 NA NA 103 0 0.00 0.00 25.75 25.75 103 0 PE

DIPLOMA MS(SEM-VI),LC, 

RC/BON(11TH-12TH),CC(LATEST)
26 P5903 GEN OBC-C DEVASHRI NISHAKANT ASNODKAR F 38729 79 61 46 68 62 NA NA 169 56.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 62 PE NTSC,NTC,CC-CREAMY LAYER

27 P2914 GEN OBC CHIRAAG NILESH CHARI M 38697 88 71 76 60 NA NA 207 69.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 60 PE NTC,NTSC

28 2908 GEN OBC RIDDHI VIJAY NAIK F 38919 82 72 64 50 66 NA NA 186 62.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 50 PE CC,NTC,NTSC

29 P8905 GEN OBC SANIYA SHEKHAR POLLE F 38824 82 60 70 75 50 421 600 70.17 NA 180 60.00 35.08 ##### ##### 0 50 PE NTC,NTSC,CC(LATEST)

30 P2915 GEN OBC ANUJA DEVENDRA PATIL F 38802 56 55 52 46 NA NA 153 51.00 0.00 ##### ##### 0 46 PE NTC,NTSC

31 2902 GEN OBC SAI SANDIP NAIK M 38946 76 58 54 45 61 NA NA 157 52.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 45 PE NTC,NTSC

32 22901 GEN OBC DEEPRAJ DILIP NAIK M 39041 61 54 46 39 336 600 56.00 NA 139 46.33 28.00 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC,PHOTO

33 P35903 GEN OBC SAVALO SANJAY SHET M 38996 58 52 50 57 39 321 600 53.50 NA 141 47.00 26.75 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC,NAC

34 8908 240001862 GEN OBC VIDHI VASUDEV VAINGANKAR F 38714 77 47 50 56 37 340 600 56.67 NA 134 44.67 28.33 ##### ##### 0 37 PE

35 2911 GEN OBC VIGNESH DAMU NAIK M 38825 78 43 43 33 305 600 50.83 NA 119 39.67 25.42 ##### ##### 0 33 PE NTC, NTSC

36 P22908 240026819 GEN OBC SAARTH SADANAND BHANDARI M 38873 53 26 34 23 229 600 38.17 NA 83 27.67 19.08 ##### ##### 0 23 PE NI,MS,LC,NTC,NTSC

37 48902 GEN OBC RIYA SIDDARTH HARMALKAR F 38080 75 56 60 68 407 600 67.83 NA 116 38.67 33.92 ##### ##### 0 0 PE NTSC,NSC,NTC,NAC

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        

 OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC-MIGRANT STATUS/ST-MIGRANT STATUS Page 6 of 10



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 MERIT LIST

DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024
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1 P5908 240010653 GEN SC DURVA MATONDKAR F 38941 76 51 51 54 29 261 500 52.20 NA 91 131 43.667 26.1 22.75 48.85 91 29 PE MS,NTC,NAC,LC,NI

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 MERIT LIST

DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024
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1 29013 240004958 GEN ST BLECIA GOMES F 01-07-2006 93 78 87 79 72 409 500 81.80 NA 132 244 81.33 40.90 33 73.90 132 79 E EC

2 P8903 240025246 GEN ST ALYNA DSILVA F 26-10-2003 80 62 64 82 448 600 74.67 NA 119 126 42.00 37.33 29.75 67.08 119 0 E NSC,NTC,NTSC

3 18902 240015797 GEN ST OYSTEIN GHISLAIN COLACO M 24-10-2006 89 57 75 88 50 359 500 71.80 NA 116 182 60.67 35.90 29 64.90 116 50 E NTSC,MC

4 9005 240012031 GEN ST GAURI CHANDRAKANT KUTTIKAR F 04-10-2006 71 55 57 74 41 376 600 62.67 NA 129 153 51.00 31.33 32.25 63.58 129 41 E

5 9015 240008021 GEN ST ALYSIA DSILVA F 22-03-2005 NA 901 1500 60.07 130 0 0.00 30.03 32.5 62.53 130 0 E

6 9027 240012739 GEN ST JEEYA MANORAI KHOLKAR F 25-04-2006 65 46 54 39 341 600 56.83 NA 121 139 46.33 28.42 30.25 58.67 121 39 E

7 38902 GEN ST SAINA RAMCHANDRA GAONKAR F 30-07-2006 69 51 49 46 48 351 600 58.50 NA 148 49.33 29.25 ##### ##### 0 48 PE JSC,NTSC,NTC,RC/BON,IC

8 P22905 GEN ST NYNOSHKA SHWELLE FURTADO F 07-03-2006 68 54 49 39 50 NA NA 142 47.33 0.00 ##### ##### 0 39 PE NTC,NTSC

9 P35904 GEN ST CHAITALI SURESH GAWADE F 11-09-2006 57 46 47 41 30 284 600 47.33 NA 123 41.00 23.67 ##### ##### 0 30 PE NI,MS,LC ,NTC,NTSC

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 MERIT LIST

DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024

CAT : GN(GEN)
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1 29010 240001186 GN OGA SNEHAL SANJAY PARODKAR F 38641 NA 84 140 0 0 42 35 77 140 0 E

2 9057 240024156 GN OGA PRASADI VAISHNAVI RAJESH F 38656 85 49 39 58 45 351 600 58.50 116 133 44.333 29.25 29 58.25 116 45 E BC,MC

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 MERIT LIST

DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2024
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1 29010 240001186 GN OGA SNEHAL SANJAY PARODKAR F 16-10-2005 NA 84.00 140 0 0.00 42.00 35 77.00 140 0 E

2 9053 240022617 OGA BARDE SHRREYAN TAMAL M 18-07-2006 64 47 50 47 334 600 55.17 NA 148 144 48.00 27.58 37 64.58 148 47 E

3 P2909 240024750 GEN OGA ANANYA K BIJOY F 31-03-2005 76 71 78 72 381 500 76.20 NA 105 221 73.67 38.10 26.25 64.35 105 72 E

4 9040 240003294 OGA VAIBHAVI CHANDRAKANT BHATKHANDE F 22-04-2005 63 58 57 51 30 359 600 59.83 NA 128 145 48.33 29.92 32 61.92 128 30 E

5 9057 240024156 GN OGA PRASADI VAISHNAVI RAJESH F 31-10-2005 85 49 39 58 45 351 600 58.50 116 133 44.33 29.25 29 58.25 116 45 E BC,MC

 **ELIGIBILITY SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF NATA SCORES

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES ELIGIBILITY SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2024

E: ELIGIBLE,   PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,        
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